
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00481

07/01/2
021

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. 
TUELL, HALI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00484

07/01/2
021

C/O DISCOVER PRODUCTS 
INC. Plaintiff

DISCOVER BANK vs. KELLY, 
KODY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00067

07/01/2
021

CLAIRWAGNER, BRAYDIN 
MATHEW Defendant

GORRE, BRITANY C. vs. 
CLAIRWAGNER, BRAYDIN 
MATHEW

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00484

07/01/2
021

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. KELLY, 
KODY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00483

07/01/2
021

GOLDSMITH, BONITA Defendant
MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. GOLDSMITH, 
BONITA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00067

07/01/2
021

GORRE, BRITANY C. Plaintiff
GORRE, BRITANY C. vs. 
CLAIRWAGNER, BRAYDIN 
MATHEW

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00484

07/01/2
021

KELLY, KODY Defendant
DISCOVER BANK vs. KELLY, 
KODY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00327

07/01/2
021

MCENTIRE, CASSIDEY Defendant
OVERBEY, CHERYL vs. 
MCENTIRE, CASSIDEY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00482

07/01/2
021

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. NUNEZ, JUAN 
C

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00483

07/01/2
021

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. GOLDSMITH, 
BONITA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MR-2021-
00007

07/01/2
021

MISC RECEIPTS-JULY Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MISC 
RECEIPTS-JULY

MISCELLANEOUS 
RECEIPTS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00139

07/01/2
021

NAVARRETE SALINAS, FIDEL 
AXEL Person 1

NAVARRETE SALINAS, FIDEL 
AXEL and WILKIE, LINSEY 
CHERAE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00481

07/01/2
021

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. 
TUELL, HALI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00482

07/01/2
021

NUNEZ, JUAN C Defendant
MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. NUNEZ, JUAN 
C

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00327

07/01/2
021

OVERBEY, CHERYL Plaintiff
OVERBEY, CHERYL vs. 
MCENTIRE, CASSIDEY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100327
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100327
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100482
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100482
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100481
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100481
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100139
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100139
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMR++2100007
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMR++2100007
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100483
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100483
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100482
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100482
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100327
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100327
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100484
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100484
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2100067
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2100067
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100483
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100483
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100484
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100484
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2100067
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2100067
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100484
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100484
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100481
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100481
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00140

07/01/2
021

PARR, MALACHI 
NATHANAEL Person 1

PARR, MALACHI NATHANAEL 
and POLITTE, JESSALYN 
LAUREL

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00062

07/01/2
021

PERKINS, ALYSSIA 
LEE Plaintiff

PERKINS, ALYSSIA LEE vs. 
STOUT, GAVYNN SCOTT

CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00140

07/01/2
021

POLITTE, JESSALYN 
LAUREL Person 2

PARR, MALACHI NATHANAEL 
and POLITTE, JESSALYN 
LAUREL

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00481

07/01/2
021

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX 
REL Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
vs. TUELL, HALI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00062

07/01/2
021

STOUT, GAVYNN 
SCOTT Defendant

PERKINS, ALYSSIA LEE vs. 
STOUT, GAVYNN SCOTT

CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00481

07/01/2
021

TUELL, HALI Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
vs. TUELL, HALI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00139

07/01/2
021

WILKIE, LINSEY 
CHERAE Person 2

NAVARRETE SALINAS, FIDEL 
AXEL and WILKIE, LINSEY 
CHERAE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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