Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00481	07/01/2 021	BOARD OF REGENTS FOR Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. TUELL, HALI	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00484	07/01/2 021	C/O DISCOVER PRODUCTS INC. Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. KELLY, KODY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00067	07/01/2 021	CLAIRWAGNER, BRAYDIN MATHEW Defendant	GORRE, BRITANY C. vs. CLAIRWAGNER, BRAYDIN MATHEW	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00484	07/01/2 021	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. KELLY, KODY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00483	07/01/2 021	GOLDSMITH, BONITA Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. GOLDSMITH, BONITA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00067	07/01/2 021	GORRE, BRITANY C. Plaintiff	GORRE, BRITANY C. vs. CLAIRWAGNER, BRAYDIN MATHEW	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00484	07/01/2 021	KELLY, KODY Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. KELLY, KODY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00327	07/01/2 021	MCENTIRE, CASSIDEY Defendant	OVERBEY, CHERYL vs. MCENTIRE, CASSIDEY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00482	07/01/2 021	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. NUNEZ, JUAN C	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00483	07/01/2 021	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. GOLDSMITH, BONITA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	MR-2021- 00007	07/01/2 021	MISC RECEIPTS-JULY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MISC RECEIPTS-JULY	MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00139	07/01/2 021	NAVARRETE SALINAS, FIDEL AXEL Person 1	NAVARRETE SALINAS, FIDEL AXEL and WILKIE, LINSEY CHERAE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00481	07/01/2 021	NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. TUELL, HALI	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00482	07/01/2 021	NUNEZ, JUAN C Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. NUNEZ, JUAN C	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00327	07/01/2 021	OVERBEY, CHERYL Plaintiff	OVERBEY, CHERYL vs. MCENTIRE, CASSIDEY	MONEY JUDGEMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00140	07/01/2 021	PARR, MALACHI NATHANAEL Person 1	PARR, MALACHI NATHANAEL and POLITTE, JESSALYN LAUREL	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00062	07/01/2 021	PERKINS, ALYSSIA LEE Plaintiff	PERKINS, ALYSSIA LEE vs. STOUT, GAVYNN SCOTT	CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00140	07/01/2 021	POLITTE, JESSALYN LAUREL Person 2	PARR, MALACHI NATHANAEL and POLITTE, JESSALYN LAUREL	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00481	07/01/2 021	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. TUELL, HALI	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00062	07/01/2 021	STOUT, GAVYNN SCOTT Defendant	PERKINS, ALYSSIA LEE vs. STOUT, GAVYNN SCOTT	CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00481	07/01/2 021	TUELL, HALI Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. TUELL, HALI	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00139	07/01/2 021	WILKIE, LINSEY CHERAE Person 2	NAVARRETE SALINAS, FIDEL AXEL and WILKIE, LINSEY CHERAE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION